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INFRASTRUCTURE
Roads, Pavements. Bridaes & Storm Water
Water Reservoirs & Reticulation
Car Parks. Bus Terminals and Taxi Ranks.
Electricity Reticulation

Seweraqe Purification & Reticulation
Housina

Street Lightina

Refuse sites

Gas

Other

Sub-total Infrastructure
COMMUNITY

Establishment of Parks & Gardens
Sportsfields

Community Halls

Libraries

Recreational Facilities

Clinics

Museums & Art Galleries

Other

Sub-total Community

HERITAGE ASSETS

Heritage Assets

Sub-total Heritage Assets
INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
Investment Properties

Sub-total Investment Properties
OTHER ASSETS

Other motor vehicles

Plant & eauipment

Office eauipment

Abatoirs.

Markets

Airports.

Security Measures

Givic Land and Buildinas

Other Land and Buildinas

Other

Sub-total Other Assets

TOTAL

SOURCE OF FINANCE

External Loans

Asset Financina Reserve

Surolus Cash

Public contributions/ donations

National Government Transfers and Grants
Provincial Government Transfers and Grants
District Municioality Transfers and Grants
Other Transfers and Grants

Leases

Other

TOTAL FINANCING

1. Municipal Governance and Administration 2. Community and Public Safety 3. Economic and Environmental Services.
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Subtotal

1280721
0

49,503
52,387

0
10.602
0

0

0
1393213
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1.435.025

0

0
251.437
0

1.183.588
0
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TOTAL

822530
1,280,721
0

49,503
52,387

0
10,602
0
0

0
2215743

78.066
2.303.552
0

0
341.952

0
1.961.600
0

0
0
0
0
2

2.303,55:



